

SAVSOL ESTER5 ESTERMAX 5000 GOLD 4T 20W-40

DESCRIPTION:

SAVSOL ESTERS ESTERMAX 5000 GOLD 4T 20W-40 is a high-performance four-stroke motorcycle oil specifically engineered to enhance the performance of new generation motorcycle. This oil is formulated with premium quality base oil, advanced additive and **ESTER5** technology, ensuring top-notch performance.

This oil is designed to provide excellent service under all conditions, making it suitable for various riding environments and weather conditions. It is suitable for a wide range of modern motorcycles, including power bikes and transportation bikes.

APPLICATION:

SAVSOL ESTER5 ESTERMAX 5000 GOLD 4T 20W-40 is recommended for new generation 4-stroke motorcycles of all leading OEM's recommending 20W-40 grade engine oil.

SPECIFICATION:

SAVSOL ESTERS ESTERMAX 5000 GOLD 4T 20W-40 meets the specification requirements of:

- > API SL
- > JASO MA2

ADVANTAGES:

SAVSOL ESTER5 ESTERMAX 5000 GOLD 4T 20W-40 has following benefits:

- Helps keep the engine clean and reduces wear on critical components, leading to a longer engine life and consistent performance.
- Maintains optimal viscosity over time, ensuring reliable lubrication and engine protection even under high-temperature conditions.
- Provides superior protection to the transmission system, ensuring smooth gear shifts and reducing wear and tear on gear components.
- Enhances fuel efficiency and ensures easy starting in cold weather, providing convenience and cost savings.





SAVSOL ESTER5 ESTERMAX 5000 GOLD 4T 20W-40

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PROPERTIES	TEST METHOD	TYPICAL VALUE
Appearance	Visual	Bright & Clear
Density @ 29.5 °C, gm/cc	ASTM D4052	0.8720
Kinematic Viscosity @ 40 °C, cSt	ASTM D445	123.4
Kinematic Viscosity @ 100 °C, cSt	ASTM D445	14.45
Viscosity Index	ASTM D2270	117
Flash Point, COC, °C	ASTM D92	244
Pour Point, [°] C	ASTM D97	-27

The above details are typical results under normal production conditions and could vary depending upon external factors.

The information provided herein is subject to change without notification depending upon change in specifications of the products.

We make no warranties other than the specifications of the product, express or implied, and hereby disclaim all express or implied warranties, including warranty of any recommendations, merchantability and fitness of the product for a particular purpose.

We shall not be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, punitive or consequential damages unless otherwise agreed by us in writing.

<u>Storage:</u>

Store the products indoors and avoid direct sunlight or heat. Please keep the container in closed condition always.

Environment, Health and Safety

- Do not dispose the used oil to soil, drains and water. Dispose the used oil through authorized collection point
- This product is unlikely to present any safety & health hazard when properly used in the recommended application.
- Avoid contact with skin and eyes. After skin contact, wash with water and soap.

Rev.No.00 dtd 29th June .2024.

